Snohomish Aquatic Center - Site License

Event 2 Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle

Snohomish Aquatic Masters Meet 2022 -11/6/2022
Meet Program - Snohomish Aquatic Masters Meet

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 0of9 Finals
2 Robin Raj, Beata Jane W34 Snohomish Aquati-36 5:04.00
3 Anderson, Graham M71 Everett Family Y-36 3:45.00
4 Walker, Thomas M75 Team Walker Inte-36 5:00.00
Heat 2 of9 Finals
2 lkeda, Paul M63 Orca Swim Team-36 3:20.00
3 Peterson, Steve M76 Bernardo's All S-36 3:05.50
4 Fritz, Jill W81 Arizona Masters-48 3:07.40
5 Enriquez-Ortiz, Elizabeth MW32 UC36 3:28.15
Heat 3 of9 Finals
1 Luckey, Stephen M50 UC36 3:00.00
2 Hoffman, Wendy W60 Puget Sound Mast-36 2:41.00
3 Fletcher, Chad M50 UC36 2:40.00
4 Gillis, Peter M67 UC36 2:40.00
5 Chuang, Mason M43 Orca Swim Team-36 3:00.00
6 Petersen, Diana W52 Puget Sound Mast-36 3:05.00
Heat 4 of9 Finals
1 Steele, Andrew M36 Snohomish Aquati-36 2:30.15
2 Nilson, Curtis M54 UC36 2:30.00
3 Geiger, Kyle M64 425 Masters-36 2:25.00
4 Holzbach, John M69 Lake Washington-36 2:28.00
5 Stender, Shane R M44 UC36 2:30.00
6  Aylesworth, Alison W45 Orca Swim Team-36 2:40.00
Heat 5 o0f9 Finals
1 Cermak, Gerald M59 Puget Sound Mast-36 2:22.73
2 Haydu, Adrian M44 UC36 2:20.00
3 Pelham, Kathy W49 Team Walker Inte-36 2:20.00
4 Smolyanov, Anthony M24 Husky Masters-36 2:20.00
5 Brady, Charles F M58 UC36 2:22.06
6 Belkina, Maria W39 Puget Sound Mast-36 2:23.79
Heat 6 of9 Finals
1 Lasersohn, Jim M57 Orca Swim Team-36 2:18.00
2 Scott, David M56 Team Walker Inte-36 2:15.00
3 Molby, Nicholas M36 Blue Wave Aquati-36 2:12.00
4 Middleton, Tyler M38 Blue Wave Aquati-36 2:15.00
5 Speirs, Felicity W26 Snohomish Aquati-36 2:17.20
6  Stenfjord, Tani W57 North End Otters-36 2:20.00
Heat 7 of9 Finals
1 Poppen-Eagan, Rowan M23 UC36 2:10.00
2 El Abdellaoui, Saad M26 Lake Washington-36 2:10.00
3 Chaussabel, Adrien M23 Husky Masters-36 2:08.00
4 Yamamoto, Jin M48 Lake Washington-36 2:10.00
5 Elliott, Thomas M46 Team Walker Inte-36 2:10.00
6  Werner, Skyler A w28 UC32 2:11.00
Heat 8 of 9 Finals
1 Loeser, Jonas M22 Western Washingt-36 2:05.10
2 Shelly, Joseph M25 Team Walker Inte-36 2:04.42
3 Bennett, John M43 Cascade Masters-36 2:00.30
4 Fairhurst, Brandon | M25 Snohomish Aquati-36 2:00.80
5 Janson, Jeremy M30 UC36 2:05.00
6  McLaughlin, Danielle W37 Mercer Island Re-36 2:06.00
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9 of 9 Finals
Nehoran, Roy
Edwards, Evan
Nygren, Mats
Farrell, Andrew
Conroy, Chris

Hao, Yawei

M23
M24
M56
M44
M37
M32

North End Otters-36
Oregon Masters-37
Lake Washington-36
Puget Sound Mast-36
CG Sports Manage-36
Mercer Island Re-36

Event 3 Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke

1:56.00
1:54.60
1:52.00
1:54.13
1:56.00
1:57.15

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of8 Finals
2 Fritz, Jack M89 Arizona Masters-48 1:09.16
3 Peterson, Dick M85 Puget Sound Mast-36 51.65
4 Fritg, Jill W81 Arizona Masters-48 54.07
Heat 2 of 8 Finals
2 Ness, Kerry M53 Team Walker Inte-36 47.00
3 Ward, Jonathan M56 UC36 41.00
4 Hansen, David M61 Thunderbird Aqua-36 42.00
5 Overby, Debi W58 Thunderbird Aqua-36 47.71
Heat 3 of 8 Finals
1 Kim, Nellis W51 Blue Wave Aquati-36 40.00
2 Chuang, Mason M43 Orca Swim Team-36 40.00
3 Farmer, Samantha D W22 Western Washingt-36 39.31
4 Prud'’homme, Philip M52 Thunderbird Aqua-36 39.40
5 Gillis, Peter M67 UC36 40.00
6 Ellis, Kenneth M55 Thunderbird Aqua-36 40.33
Heat 4 of 8 Finals
1 Forner, Ginger W43 Thunderbird Aqua-36 38.00
2 Mann, Kristen W36 Lake Washington-36 37.50
3 Joslin, Nora W21 Western Washingt-36 36.20
4 Fogg, Stephen M74 Team Walker Inte-36 37.10
5 Thompson, Doug M74 Thunderbird Aqua-36 37.98
6 Petersen, Diana W52 Puget Sound Mast-36 39.25
Heat 5 o0f8 Finals
1 Lickwala, Holly W45 Team Walker Inte-36 35.11
2 Motley, Abigail w31 UC36 35.00
3 Brunjes, Molly L W42 Cascade Masters-36 34.79
4 York, Sandi W46 Thunderbird Aqua-36 34.88
5 DeWald, Shea w28 UC36 35.00
6 Hayes, William M71 Lake Washington-36 36.00
Heat 6 of 8 Finals
1 Hass, Katie W43 North End Otters-36 34.25
2 Riedinger, Kelly W42 Nashville Aquati-15 33.56
3 Yamamoto, Jin M48 Lake Washington-36 33.00
4 Bollens, Stephen M M63 UC37 33.33
5 Calvo, Morena W35 CG Sports Manage-36 33.80
6  Pearson, Jay M61 Lake Washington-36 34.28
Heat 7 of 8 Finals
1 Motley, Caitlin W35 Cascade Masters-36 33.00
2 Takaki, Carlene W37 Snohomish Aquati-36 30.00
3 Steenbeeke, Alain M60 Bernardo's All S-36 29.80
4 Haydu, Adrian M44 UC36 30.00
5 Wright, Brian M26 UC36 30.00
6 Gemperline, Quinn M31 Husky Masters-36 33.00
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Heat 8 Finals (#3 Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke)

1 Colella, Rick M70
2 Alsberg, Maoz M54
3 Woodbury, Brian M26
4  Mehta, Sivan K M27
5 DeWard, Robert M48
6  Haynie, Carl M62

Event 4 Mixed 200 Yard IM

Lake Washington-36
Team Walker Inte-36
Lake Washington-36
Lake Washington-36
Puget Sound Mast-36
Team Walker Inte-36

29.46
28.03
23.90
25.55
28.30
29.50

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f4 Finals
2 Ikeda, Paul M63 Orca Swim Team-36 3:33.99
3  Hoffman, Wendy W60 Puget Sound Mast-36 3:05.00
4  Enriquez-Ortiz, Elizabeth MW32 UC36 3:32.54
5 High, Marjorie A W47 Cascade Masters-36 3:55.00
Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 Phan, Kimberly W26 UC36 2:45.00
2 Polidori, Wendy W53 Snohomish Aquati-36 2:43.88
3 Ringstad, Kristin W26 Snohomish Aquati-36 2:40.00
4 Johnson Seller, Lucia W27 Lake Washington-36 2:40.00
5 Watkins, Hugh M50 Orca Swim Team-36 2:45.00
6  Gehrke, Bethany W29 Cascade Masters-36 2:45.00
Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 DeWald, Shea w28 UC36 2:30.00
2 Bennett, John M43 Cascade Masters-36 2:22.22
3 McLaughlin, Danielle W37 Mercer Island Re-36 2:20.00
4  Wintermute, Logan M26 UC36 2:20.95
5 Edwards, Evan M24 Oregon Masters-37 2:25.00
6  Rogers, Jamie C W21 Western Washingt-36 2:38.00
Heat 4 of4 Finals
1 Sanchez, Carlos M46 UC36 2:17.00
2 Petersen, Erik M33 CG Sports Manage-36 2:14.76
3 Mullen, Gary] M36 Snohomish Aquati-36 2:10.00
4 Sumnicht, Andrew M30 Cascade Masters-36 2:12.99
5 Nussbam, Benjamin M26 Lake Washington-36 2:15.00
6 Rea, Maureen W46 Lone Star Master-26 2:20.00

Event 5 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f14 Finals
2 Batdorf, Casandra W54 Bernardo's All S-36 2:34.00
3 Johnson, Misty W28 Everett Family Y-36 51.00
4  Connelly, Meg W60 UC36 55.00
Heat 2 of14 Finals
1 Dietz, Olivia W27 Orca Swim Team-36 45.00
2 Bailey, Taylor L w29 UC36 40.90
3 Ness, Kerry M53 Team Walker Inte-36 38.00
4 Peterson, Dick M85 Puget Sound Mast-36 38.63
5 Fritz, Jack M89 Arizona Masters-48 44.09
6  Fritz, Jill W81 Arizona Masters-48 50.84
Heat 3 of 14 Finals
1 Loihl, Abi O W20 Western Washingt-36 36.50
2 Fletcher, Chad M50 UC36 35.00
3 Alexakos, Beth W45 Orca Swim Team-36 35.00
4 Luckey, Stephen M50 UC36 35.00
5 Johnsen, Elizabeth W44 Thunderbird Aqua-36 35.40
6 Anderson, Graham M71 Everett Family Y-36 37.32
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4 of 14 Finals
Bolerjack, Wanda
VanWormer, Jessa
Forner, Ginger
Fogg, Stephen
Farmer, Samantha D
Chuang, Mason
5o0f 14 Finals
Fritcher, Katie
Brown, Diane ]
Brunjes, Molly L
Hessen, James
Gillis, Peter
Thompson, Doug
6 of 14 Finals
Kim, Nellis

Ward, Jonathan
Steele, Andrew
Prud'’homme, Philip
York, Sandi

Ellis, Kenneth

7 of 14 Finals
Zhou, Shilin
Belkina, Maria
Holzbach, John
Fredlund, Emma
Nilson, Curtis
Lauzon, Chantal

8 of 14 Finals
LaMaine, Lucie

Li, Yun

Stenfjord, Tani
Brady, Charles F
Gemperline, Quinn
Speirs, Felicity

9 of 14 Finals
LeClercq, Kim
Lasersohn, Jim
Yamamoto, Jin
Pearson, Jay
Motley, Caitlin
Riddle, Luci A

10 of 14 Finals
Elliott, Thomas
Cermak, Gerald
Wabhlstrom, Colleen
Begalli, Brent A
Molby, Nicholas
Spencer, Hilda

11 of 14 Finals
Aitken, Kyle
Middleton, Tyler
Phan, Kimberly
Knott, Olivia
Hayes, William
Haydu, Adrian

Wé65
w24
W43
M74
w22
M43

W34
W49
W42
M32
M67
M74

W51
M56
M36
M52
W46
M55

M29
W39
M69
W19
M54
W49

W39
w28
w57
M58
M31
w26

W48
M57
M48
M61
W35
W20

M46
M59
w46
M26
M36
W32

M25
M38
w26
W19
M71
M44

Snohomish Aquati-36
Western Washingt-36
Thunderbird Aqua-36
Team Walker Inte-36

Western Washingt-36

Orca Swim Team-36

Orca Swim Team-36
Snohomish Aquati-36
Cascade Masters-36
UC36

UC36

Thunderbird Aqua-36

Blue Wave Aquati-36
uc3e6

Snohomish Aquati-36
Thunderbird Aqua-36
Thunderbird Aqua-36
Thunderbird Aqua-36

Uc36

Puget Sound Mast-36
Lake Washington-36
Western Washingt-36
UC36

Msc

ucse

uczo

North End Otters-36
Uc36

Husky Masters-36
Snohomish Aquati-36

Bellevue Club-36

Orca Swim Team-36
Lake Washington-36
Lake Washington-36
Cascade Masters-36

Western Washingt-36

Team Walker Inte-36
Puget Sound Mast-36
Team Walker Inte-36
Western Washingt-36
Blue Wave Aquati-36
North End Otters-36

Cascade Masters-36
Blue Wave Aquati-36
UC36

Puget Sound Mast-36
Lake Washington-36
uc3e6

35.00
34.47
34.00
34.11
34.76
35.00

32.17
32.00
31.05
31.48
32.00
32.34

31.00
30.32
30.11
30.23
30.92
31.01

30.00
29.88
29.50
29.79
30.00
30.00

29.15
28.75
28.60
28.69
29.00
29.48

28.28
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.04
28.50

28.00
27.69
27.00
27.15
28.00
28.00

26.55
26.50
26.00
26.50
26.50
27.00
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Heat 12 Finals (#5 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle)
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Event 6 Mixed 100 Yard Butterfly

Loeser, Jonas
Fairhurst, Brandon ]
El Abdellaoui, Saad
Steenbeeke, Alain
Edwards, Evan
Bollens, Stephen M
13 of 14 Finals
Santos, PJ

Alsberg, Maoz
Whitbeck, Dave
Sanchez, Carlos
DeWard, Robert
Doherty, Todd

14 of 14 Finals
Nygren, Mats

Ni, Jake

Mehta, Sivan K
Loegering, Isaac
Nehoran, Roy

Prieve, Aric

M22
M25
M26
M60
M24
Mé63

M53
M54
M40
M46
M48
M51

M56
M29
M27
M28
M23
M21

Western Washingt-36
Snohomish Aquati-36
Lake Washington-36
Bernardo's All S-36
Oregon Masters-37
uc37

Bellevue Club-36
Team Walker Inte-36
Lake Washington-36
UC36

Puget Sound Mast-36
Bellevue Club-36

Lake Washington-36
Puget Sound Mast-36
Lake Washington-36
Orca Swim Team-36
North End Otters-36
Lake Washington-36

25.89
25.32
25.00
25.12
25.54
25.96

24.89
24.76
24.28
24.60
24.81
24.89

24.00
23.83
22.22
23.46
24.00
24.00

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f3 Finals
2 Rogers, Jamie C W21 Western Washingt-36 1:17.00
3 Hass, Katie W43 North End Otters-36 1:13.62
4  Stender, Shane R M44 UC36 1:15.00
5 Decker, Laura W49 Lake Stevens Mas-36 1:20.00
Heat 2 of3 Finals
1 Smolyanov, Anthony M24 Husky Masters-36 1:10.00
2 Phan, Kimberly w26 UC36 1:05.00
3 Sumnicht, Andrew M30 Cascade Masters-36 1:02.99
4 Rea, Maureen W46 Lone Star Master-26 1:03.00
5 Elliott, Thomas M46 Team Walker Inte-36 1:05.00
6 Castle, Matt M51 Thunderbird Aqua-36 1:12.00
Heat 3 of3 Finals
1 Colella, Rick M70 Lake Washington-36 59.20
2 Whitbeck, Dave M40 Lake Washington-36 58.00
3 Jeffery, Shawn M42 Cascade Masters-36 56.00
4  Petersen, Erik M33 CG Sports Manage-36 56.55
5 Bennett, John M43 Cascade Masters-36 58.99
6  Wintermute, Logan M26 UC36 1:00.15

Event 7 Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of8 Finals
2 Fritz, Jack M89 Arizona Masters-48 1:08.71
3 Anderson, Graham M71 Everett Family Y-36 53.09
4 Connelly, Meg W60 UC36 55.00
5 Walker, Thomas M75 Team Walker Inte-36 1:15.00
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2 of 8 Finals
Bailey, Taylor L
Forner, Ginger
Johnsen, Elizabeth
Fogg, Stephen
Alexakos, Beth
Peterson, Dick

3 of 8 Finals
Gillis, Peter
VanWormer, Jessa
Ness, Kerry
Hansen, David
Fritcher, Katie
Ikeda, Paul

4 of 8 Finals
Motley, Caitlin
Riedinger, Kelly
Ward, Jonathan
Walsh, Greg S
Mann, Kristen
Kim, Nellis

5of 8 Finals
Pearson, Jay
Gemperline, Quinn
DeWald, Shea
Peterson, Steve
Hoover, David
Thompson, Doug
6 of 8 Finals
Coates, Thomas
Gehrke, Bethany
Begalli, Brent A
Fredlund, Emma
Lasersohn, Jim
Lauzon, Chantal
7 of 8 Finals
DeWard, Robert
Ringstad, Brandon
Haynie, Carl
Calvo, Morena
Cermak, Gerald
Janson, Jeremy

8 of 8 Finals
Wright, Brian
Sanchez, Carlos
Mullen, Gary ]
Conroy, Chris
Mehta, Sivan K
Jeffery, Shawn

w29
w43
W44
M74
W45
M85

M67
w24
M53
M61
W34
Mé63

W35
w42
M56
M69
W36
W51

M61
M31
w28
M76
M60
M74

M44
w29
M26
w19
M57
W49

M48
M31
M62
W35
M59
M30

M26
M46
M36
M37
M27
M42

UC36

Thunderbird Aqua-36
Thunderbird Aqua-36
Team Walker Inte-36
Orca Swim Team-36

Puget Sound Mast-36

Uc36

Western Washingt-36
Team Walker Inte-36
Thunderbird Aqua-36
Orca Swim Team-36

Orca Swim Team-36

Cascade Masters-36
Nashville Aquati-15
uc3e6

Puget Sound Mast-36
Lake Washington-36
Blue Wave Aquati-36

Lake Washington-36
Husky Masters-36
UC36

Bernardo's All S-36
Cascade Masters-36
Thunderbird Aqua-36

Cascade Masters-36
Cascade Masters-36
Western Washingt-36
Western Washingt-36
Orca Swim Team-36

Msc

Puget Sound Mast-36
Snohomish Aquati-36
Team Walker Inte-36
CG Sports Manage-36
Puget Sound Mast-36
ucse6

uc3e

uc3e

Snohomish Aquati-36
CG Sports Manage-36
Lake Washington-36
Cascade Masters-36

52.00
48.00
46.21
46.37
50.00
52.09

45.00
44.79
42.00
42.00
45.00
46.00

40.00
39.35
39.00
39.07
39.50
40.00

38.66
38.00
37.00
37.60
38.47
38.97

36.00
36.00
35.10
36.00
36.00
37.00

34.23
32.99
32.80
3291
34.22
35.00

30.19
29.70
29.00
29.50
29.99
32.00
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Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f11 Finals
1 Johnson, Misty W28 Everett Family Y-36 1:52.00
2 Fritz, Jack M89 Arizona Masters-48 1:41.89
3 High, Marjorie A W47 Cascade Masters-36 1:29.85
4 Chuang, Mason M43 Orca Swim Team-36 1:30.00
5  Fritz, Jill W81 Arizona Masters-48 1:43.40
6 Batdorf, Casandra W54 Bernardo's All S-36 5:00.00
Heat 2 of11 Finals
1 Alexakos, Beth W45 Orca Swim Team-36 1:20.00
2 Bolerjack, Wanda W65 Snohomish Aquati-36 1:15.00
3 Decker, Laura W49 Lake Stevens Mas-36 1:15.00
4  Hoffman, Wendy W60 Puget Sound Mast-36 1:15.00
5 Johnsen, Elizabeth W44 Thunderbird Aqua-36 1:19.28
6  Luckey, Stephen M50 UC36 1:20.00
Heat 3 of 11 Finals
1 Fletcher, Chad M50 UC36 1:14.00
2 Prud'homme, Philip M52 Thunderbird Aqua-36 1:10.35
3 Nilson, Curtis M54 UC36 1:10.00
4  Brown, Diane ] W49 Snohomish Aquati-36 1:10.00
5 Barnes, Brent M54 Team Walker Inte-36 1:12.12
6 Coates, Thomas M44 Cascade Masters-36 1:15.00
Heat 4 of 11 Finals
1 Holzbach, John M69 Lake Washington-36 1:08.00
2 Pelham, Kathy W49 Team Walker Inte-36 1:07.00
3 Brunjes, Molly L W42 Cascade Masters-36 1:06.00
4 Fredlund, Emma W19 Western Washingt-36 1:06.51
5 Aylesworth, Alison W45 Orca Swim Team-36 1:07.12
6 Stender, Shane R M44 UC36 1:10.00
Heat 5o0f11 Finals
1 Watkins, Hugh M50 Orca Swim Team-36 1:05.00
2 Rogers, Jamie C W21 Western Washingt-36 1:04.87
3 Stenfjord, Tani W57 North End Otters-36 1:02.50
4 Motley, Caitlin W35 Cascade Masters-36 1:03.03
5 Takaki, Carlene W37 Snohomish Aquati-36 1:05.00
6 Hass, Katie W43 North End Otters-36 1:05.55
Heat 6 of 11 Finals
1 Hayes, William M71 Lake Washington-36 1:02.00
2 Rea, Maureen W46 Lone Star Master-26 1:02.00
3 Cermak, Gerald M59 Puget Sound Mast-36 1:00.83
4 Steele, Andrew M36 Snohomish Aquati-36 1:01.50
5 Spencer, Hilda W32 North End Otters-36 1:02.00
6  Brady, Charles F M58 UC36 1:02.45
Heat 7 of 11 Finals
1 Scott, David M56 Team Walker Inte-36 1:00.01
2 Poppen-Eagan, Rowan M23 UC36 1:00.00
3 Overby, Debi W58 Thunderbird Aqua-36 1:00.00
4 Janson, Jeremy M30 UC36 1:00.00
5 Yamamoto, Jin M48 Lake Washington-36 1:00.00
6 Knott, Olivia W19 Puget Sound Mast-36 1:00.10
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Heat 8 of11 Finals
1 Elliott, Thomas M46 Team Walker Inte-36 59.99
2 Wahlstrom, Colleen W46 Team Walker Inte-36 59.10
3 Haydu, Adrian M44 UC36 59.00
4 Molby, Nicholas M36 Blue Wave Aquati-36 59.00
5 Middleton, Tyler M38 Blue Wave Aquati-36 59.50
6 LeClercq, Kim W48 Bellevue Club-36 59.99
Heat 9 of 11 Finals
1 Phan, Kimberly W26 UC36 58.00
2 Doherty, Todd M51 Bellevue Club-36 55.89
3 Nij,Jake M29 Puget Sound Mast-36 55.42
4  Loeser, Jonas M22 Western Washingt-36 55.74
5 Chaussabel, Adrien M23 Husky Masters-36 57.00
6  Werner, Skyler A w28 UC32 58.34
Heat 10 of 11 Finals
1 Jeffery, Shawn M42 Cascade Masters-36 55.00
2 Alsberg, Maoz M54 Team Walker Inte-36 54.75
3 Edwards, Evan M24 Oregon Masters-37 53.90
4 Bennett, John M43 Cascade Masters-36 54.05
5 Sumnicht, Andrew M30 Cascade Masters-36 54.99
6  Nehoran, Roy M23 North End Otters-36 55.00
Heat 11o0f11 Finals
1 Nygren, Mats M56 Lake Washington-36 52.50
2 Hao, Yawei M32 Mercer Island Re-36 51.57
3 Prieve, Aric M21 Lake Washington-36 51.00
4 Farrell, Andrew M44 Puget Sound Mast-36 51.52
5 Conroy, Chris M37 CG Sports Manage-36 52.00
6 Fairhurst, Brandon ] M25 Snohomish Aquati-36 53.33
Event 10 Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of5 Finals
2 Walker, Thomas M75 Team Walker Inte-36 3:00.00
3 Fritg, Jill W81 Arizona Masters-48 1:53.91
4 Fritz, Jack M89 Arizona Masters-48 2:36.85
Heat 2 of5 Finals
2 Hansen, David M61 Thunderbird Aqua-36 1:42.00
3 Chuang, Mason M43 Orca Swim Team-36 1:35.00
4 Luckey, Stephen M50 UC36 1:40.00
5 Franulovich, Rachel W46 Thunderbird Aqua-36 1:50.00
Heat 3 of 5 Finals
1 Thompson, Doug M74 Thunderbird Aqua-36 1:22.45
2 York, Sandi W46 Thunderbird Aqua-36 1:17.90
3 Aylesworth, Alison W45 Orca Swim Team-36 1:15.77
4 Riedinger, Kelly W42 Nashville Aquati-15 1:15.94
5 Decker, Laura W49 Lake Stevens Mas-36 1:20.00
6 Farmer, Samantha D W22 Western Washingt-36 1:23.75
Heat 4 of 5 Finals
1 Motley, Abigail W31 UC36 1:10.00
2 Edwards, Evan M24 Oregon Masters-37 1:03.59
3 Nygren, Mats M56 Lake Washington-36 1:03.00
4 Steenbeeke, Alain M60 Bernardo's All S-36 1:03.20
5 Colella, Rick M70 Lake Washington-36 1:04.20
6  Hoover, David M60 Cascade Masters-36 1:15.00
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Meet Program - Snohomish Aquatic Masters Meet

Heat 5 Finals (#10 Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke) Heat 7 of 7 Finals
1 Jeffery, Shawn M42 Cascade Masters-36 1:03.00 1 Chaussabel, Adrien M23 Husky Masters-36 27.00
2 Shelly, Joseph M25 Team Walker Inte-36 1:00.68 2 Jeffery, Shawn M42 Cascade Masters-36 26.00
3 Woodbury, Brian M26 Lake Washington-36 51.75 3 Mehta, Sivan K M27 Lake Washington-36 23.33
4  Poppen-Eagan, Rowan M23 UC36 1:00.00 4  Mullen, Gary] M36 Snohomish Aquati-36 24.46
5 Fairhurst, Brandon | M25 Snohomish Aquati-36 1:00.70 5 Bennett, John M43 Cascade Masters-36 26.96
6  Haynie, Carl M62 Team Walker Inte-36 1:03.00 6 Takaki, Carlene W37 Snohomish Aquati-36 27.56
Event 11 Mixed 50 Yard Butterfly Event 12 Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of7 Finals Heat 1 of6 Finals
1 High, Marjorie A W47 Cascade Masters-36 49.80 2 Robin Raj, Beata Jane W34 Snohomish Aquati-36 3:35.00
2 LaMaine, Lucie W39 UC36 40.15 3 Fritz, Jack M89 Arizona Masters-48 2:5291
3 Gillis, Peter Mé67 UC36 40.00 4 Walker, Thomas M75 Team Walker Inte-36 3:00.00
4 Ringstad, Kristin W26 Snohomish Aquati-36 40.00 Heat 2 of 6 Finals
5 Johnsen, Elizabeth W44 Thunderbird Aqua-36 43.88 1 Peterson, Dick M85 Puget Sound Mast-36 2:03.10
Heat 2 of 7 Finals 2 Fletcher, Chad M50 UC36 1:50.00
1 Prud’homme, Philip M52 Thunderbird Aqua-36 37.00 3 Fogg, Stephen M74 Team Walker Inte-36 1:45.32
2 Johnson Seller, Lucia W27  Lake Washington-36 35.00 4 Luckey, Stephen M50 UC36 1:50.00
3 DeWald, Shea w28 UC36 35.00 5 Alexakos, Beth W45  Orca Swim Team-36 2:00.00
4 Middleton, Tyler M38 Blue Wave Aquati-36 35.00 Heat 3 of 6 Finals
5 Gehrke, Bethany W29 Cascade Masters-36 36.00 1 Chuang, Mason M43 Orca Swim Team-36 1:40.00
6  Fritcher, Katie W34 Orca Swim Team-36 38.56 2 Johnsen, Elizabeth W44 Thunderbird Aqua-36 1:37.39
Heat 3 of7 Finals 3 Ness, Kerry M53  Team Walker Inte-36 1:32.00
1 Ellis, Kenneth M55 Thunderbird Aqua-36 34.60 4 Hoffman, Wendy W60 Puget Sound Mast-36 1:35.00
2 Ward, Jonathan M56 UC36 34.12 5 VanWormer, Jessa W24 Western Washingt-36 1:37.50
3 Lauzon, Chantal W49 Msc 33.00 6 Ikeda, Paul M63 Orca Swim Team-36 1:42.85
4 Mo]by, Nicholas M36 Blue Wave Aquati-36 34.00 Heat 4 of 6 Finals
5  York, Sandi W46 Thunderbird Aqua-36 34.50 1 Kim, Nellis W51 Blue Wave Aquati-36 1:29.00
6 Brown, Diane] W49  Snohomish Aquati-36 35.00 2 Riedinger, Kelly W42 Nashville Aquati-15 1:25.15
Heat 4 of 7 Finals 3 Barnes, Brent M54 Team Walker Inte-36 1:20.53
1 Smolyanov, Anthony M24 Husky Masters-36 32.00 4 Hoover, David M60 Cascade Masters-36 1:21.38
2 Mann, Kristen W36 Lake Washington-36 31.50 5 Fredlund, Emma W19 Western Washingt-36 1:28.00
3 Wabhlstrom, Colleen W46 Team Walker Inte-36 31.00 6 DeWald, Shea W28 UC36 1:30.00
4 Li, Yun w28 UC20 3148 Heat 5o0f6 Finals
5 Polidori, Wendy W53 Snohomish Aquati-36 31.66 1 Lickwala, Holly W45 Team Walker Inte-36 1:19.32
6 Motley, Caitlin W35 Cascade Masters-36 32.00 2 McLaughlin, Danielle W37 Mercer Island Re-36 1:15.00
Heat 5 of 7 Finals 3 Calvo, Morena W35 CG Sports Manage-36 1:12.26
1  Aitken, Kyle M25 Cascade Masters-36 30.60 4 Scott, David M56 Team Walker Inte-36 1:14.00
2 Haydu, Adrian M44 UC36 30.00 5 Petersen, Erik M33 CG Sports Manage-36 1:15.00
3 Elliott, Thomas M46 Team Walker Inte-36 29.00 6  Fairhurst, Brandon ] M25 Snohomish Aquati-36 1:20.00
4  Begalli, Brent A M26 Western Washingt-36 29.00 Heat 6 of 6 Finals
5 Gemperline, Quinn M31 Husky Masters-36 30.00 1 Sanchez, Carlos M46 UC36 1:08.00
6  Cermak, Gerald M59 Puget Sound Mast-36 30.89 2 Hao, Yawei M32 Mercer Island Re-36 1:04.58
Heat 6 of 7 Finals 3 Gray, Trever M46 Puget Sound Mast-36 1:00.00
1 Knott, Olivia W19 Puget Sound Mast-36 28.66 4 Conroy, Chris M37 CG Sports Manage-36 1:04.00
2 Yamamoto, Jin M48 Lake Washington-36 28.00 5 Doherty, Todd M51 Bellevue Club-36 1:06.89
3 Loegering, Isaac M28 Orca Swim Team-36 27.64 6  Nussbam, Benjamin M26 Lake Washington-36 1:10.00
4 Wright, Brian M26 UC36 28.00
5 Phan, Kimberly W26 UC36 28.00 Event 13 Mixed 100 Yard IM
6 Rea, Maureen W46 Lone Star Master-26 29.00 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f10 Finals
2 Walker, Thomas M75 Team Walker Inte-36 3:00.00
3 Speirs, Felicity W26 Snohomish Aquati-36 1:50.89
4 Dietz, Olivia W27 Orca Swim Team-36 2:00.00
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Heat 2 Finals (#13 Mixed 100 Yard IM)

2
3
4
5
Heat

(52 BNV N

Heat

[S2 NS I S

Heat

(52 S-S N

Heat

[S2 NS I S

Heat

(52 B -V N

Heat

[S2 NS I S

Heat

N Ul A W N

High, Marjorie A
Nilson, Curtis
Bailey, Taylor L
Franulovich, Rachel
3 0f 10 Finals
Hansen, David
Farmer, Samantha D
Coates, Thomas
Thompson, Doug
DeWald, Shea
Anderson, Graham
4 0of 10 Finals
Aylesworth, Alison
Kim, Nellis

Steele, Andrew
Brunjes, Molly L
Peterson, Steve
Fritcher, Katie
50f10 Finals
Stender, Shane R
Gillis, Peter
Holzbach, John
Hayes, William
Phan, Kimberly
York, Sandi

6 of 10 Finals
Belkina, Maria
Lauzon, Chantal
Rogers, Jamie C
Wahlstrom, Colleen
Lasersohn, Jim
Riedinger, Kelly

7 of 10 Finals
Cermak, Gerald
Aitken, Kyle
Loegering, Isaac
Gemperline, Quinn
Castle, Matt
Stenfjord, Tani

8 0of 10 Finals
Calvo, Morena
Ringstad, Brandon
Sanchez, Carlos
Begalli, Brent A
Chaussabel, Adrien
Watkins, Hugh

9 of 10 Finals
Haydu, Adrian
Jeffery, Shawn
Sumnicht, Andrew
Santos, PJ

Haynie, Carl
Yamamoto, Jin

w47
M54
w29
W46

M61
w22
M44
M74
w28
M71

W45
W51
M36
w42
M76
w34

M44
M67
M69
M71
w26
W46

W39
W49
w21
W46
M57
w42

M59
M25
M28
M31
M51
W57

W35
M31
M46
M26
M23
M50

M44
M42
M30
M53
M62
M48

Cascade Masters-36
uc3e

uc3e

Thunderbird Aqua-36

Thunderbird Aqua-36
Western Washingt-36
Cascade Masters-36
Thunderbird Aqua-36
UC36

Everett Family Y-36

Orca Swim Team-36
Blue Wave Aquati-36
Snohomish Aquati-36
Cascade Masters-36
Bernardo's All S-36

Orca Swim Team-36

uc36

uc36

Lake Washington-36
Lake Washington-36
UC36

Thunderbird Aqua-36

Puget Sound Mast-36
Msc

Western Washingt-36
Team Walker Inte-36
Orca Swim Team-36
Nashville Aquati-15

Puget Sound Mast-36
Cascade Masters-36
Orca Swim Team-36
Husky Masters-36
Thunderbird Aqua-36
North End Otters-36

CG Sports Manage-36
Snohomish Aquati-36
Uc36

Western Washingt-36
Husky Masters-36

Orca Swim Team-36

uc36

Cascade Masters-36
Cascade Masters-36
Bellevue Club-36
Team Walker Inte-36
Lake Washington-36

1:46.07
1:45.00
1:45.87
1:50.00

1:35.00
1:27.60
1:23.00
1:24.46
1:30.00
1:43.28

1:22.60
1:21.00
1:20.50
1:21.00
1:22.60
1:22.63

1:20.00
1:20.00
1:18.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:20.04

1:16.22
1:16.00
1:13.45
1:15.00
1:16.00
1:17.31

1:11.30
1:10.78
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:11.00
1:13.00

1:08.10
1:08.00
1:07.00
1:07.50
1:08.00
1:10.00

1:05.00
1:05.00
1:03.99
1:04.01
1:05.00
1:06.00
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Heat 10 of 10 Finals

1

O U1 A W N

Wintermute, Logan
Nygren, Mats
Woodbury, Brian
Prieve, Aric
DeWard, Robert

Steenbeeke, Alain

M26
M56
M26
M21
M48
M60

uc3e6

Lake Washington-36
Lake Washington-36
Lake Washington-36
Puget Sound Mast-36
Bernardo's All S-36

1:03.24
1:02.00
54.20
58.00
1:03.23
1:03.90



